1 Vision 2.0
Features
 For high frequency application
 Standard size – 0603 (0201), 1005 (0402), 1608 (0603)
 Lead-free specifications (Pass Green Policy)
 Tight tolerance physical dimensions
 Surface mounting applicability (Supports reflow soldering condition)
 Tight Inductance Tolerance, Excellent Q and Guaranteed SRF range

(MHz)
Min.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Max.
Thickness
mm
(inch)
BCCLH-1608E1-1N0□ 1.0 S 8 100 10000 0.05 500
1.60±0.15
(0.063±0.006)
BCCLH-1608E1-1N2□ 1.2 S 8 100 10000 0.05 500
BCCLH-1608E1-1N5□ 1.5 S 8 100 6000 0.10 500
BCCLH-1608E1-1N8□ 1.8 S 8 100 6000 0.10 500
BCCLH-1608E1-2N2□ 2.2 S 8 100 6000 0.10 500
BCCLH-1608E1-2N7□ 2.7 S 10 100 6000 0.12 500
BCCLH-1608E1-3N3□ 3.3 S 10 100 6000 0.15 500
BCCLH-1608E1-3N9□ 3.9 S 10 100 6000 0.16 500
BCCLH-1608E1-4N7□ 4.7 S 10 100 6000 0.20 500
BCCLH-1608E1-5N6□ 5.6 S 10 100 5000 0.25 500
BCCLH-1608E1-6N8□ 6.8 H,J 10 100 5000 0.30 500
BCCLH-1608E1-8N2□ 8.2 H,J 10 100 4500 0.35 500
BCCLH-1608E1-10N□ 10 H,J 12 100 3500 0.40 300
BCCLH-1608E1-12N□ 12 H,J 12 100 3000 0.45 300
BCCLH-1608E1-15N□ 15 H,J 12 100 2300 0.50 300
BCCLH-1608E1-18N□ 18 H,J 12 100 2200 0.55 300
BCCLH-1608E1-22N□ 22 H,J 12 100 2000 0.60 300
BCCLH-1608E1-27N□ 27 H,J 12 100 1700 0.65 300
BCCLH-1608E1-33N□ 33 H,J 12 100 1500 0.70 300
BCCLH-1608E1-39N□ 39 H,J 12 100 1400 0.70 300
BCCLH-1608E1-47N□ 47 H,J 12 100 1200 0.70 300
BCCLH-1608E1-56N□ 56 H,J 12 100 1100 0.75 300
BCCLH-1608E1-68N□ 68 H,J 12 100 900 0.85 300
BCCLH-1608E1-82N□ 82 H,J 8 100 800 1.00 300
BCCLH-1608E1-R10□ 100 H,J 8 100 700 1.20 300
BCCLH-1608E1-R12□ 120 H,J 8 50 600 1.40 200
1.65±0.15
(0.065±0.006)
BCCLH-1608E1-R15□ 150 H,J 8 50 500 1.60 200
BCCLH-1608E1-R18□ 180 H,J 8 50 400 1.90 200
BCCLH-1608E1-R22□ 220 H,J 8 50 350 2.40 200
BCCLH-1608E1-R27□ 270 H,J 8 50 350 2.60 150
BCCLH-1608E1-R33□ 330 H,J 8 50 350 2.80 150